NO                                         

B 
Allow a provisional sum of Kenya Shillings FIFTY 
Thousand (KSh50,000) for Project Supervision by 
Public Works Staff. 

SUM                                         

C 

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya Shillings Twenty-
Seven Thousand , Five Hundred  
Shillings only (Ksh 27,500/-) for Department Project 
Co-ordination that includes costs for  
Liason and Documentation 

SUM  

D 
Allow a provisional sum of Kenya Shillings 
NineteenThousand , Five Hundred only  (ksh 19,500/-

SUM  

) for Project Management Committee (PMC)[ 3no. 
Meetings @ ksh6500 each] to be expended at the 
sole  written authority and direction  of the Project 
Manager.  

E 

Allow a provisional sum of Kenya Shillings Five 
Thousand (ksh 5,000) for Environmental mitigation